**For additional height, use
EP150 extension piece
Height adjustment:
Min.  30mm
Max. 72mm**
86mm
SPS 150mm Vari-Level Sheet Vinyl Floor Drain
Specification codes:
LG150S4/C150 (polished 304SS ring/grate, 304SS drain body)
LG150S/C150 (satin 316SS grate, 304SS drain body)
Includes 150mm Truflo CI cast-in lower body
For a 100mm outlet, use suffix "C100" not "C150"
98mm
100mm outlet shown
with optional coupling
connector
150 or 100 N.B.
Integral puddle flange Ø270
150mm outlet shown
with PVC tailpiece
(in-pipe connector)
Structural Slab
5.12
150mm Outlet
or 100mm Outlet
Height-adjustable vinyl
floor waste assembly.
Drain body available in
304 stainless steel.
Ring & Grate available
in  polished 304
stainless steel.  Satin
316 stainless steel
available by special
order.
150 or 100mm "Truflo"
CI lower body with
150mm clamp collar.
Ø220mm Inlet
Vinyl floor
Membrane
Ø220
Typical Application
Cement Screed
Clamp ring
SPS
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz